10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

Elenco Docenti Tutor

PROF. AGLIOLO GALLITTO AURELIO
PROF. ALDUINA ROSA

PROF. ARMETTA FRANCESCO
PROF. BAZAN GIUSEPPE

PROF. BOSH BELMAR MARIA DEL MAR
PROF. CAMPOBELLO DAINELA
PROF. CARRA ELENA

PROF. COSTA SALVATORE

PROF. D’ANNEO ANTONELLA
PROF. DE BLASIO ANNA

PROF. DI LIEGRO CARLO

PROF. FIORE TIZIANA

PROF. GERACI ANNA

PROF. GERACI FABIANA

PROF. GIULIANO MICHELA

PROF. LENTINI LAURA

PROF. LO MEO PAOLO

PROF. LOMBARDO RENATO

PROF. LUPARELLO CLAUDIO
PROF. MANNINO ANNA MARIA
PROF. MARRONE FEDERICO
PROE. MICELI MARCO

PROF. MULE FLAVIA

PROF. ODDO ELISABETTA

PROF. PRESENTATO ALESSANDRO

PROF. SALMERI CRISTINA



27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

PROF. SARA GIANLUCA
PROF. SIGNA GERALDINA
PROF. SPADARO VIVIENNE
PROF. TROIA ANGELO
PROF. VAZZANA MIRELLA

PROF. VIZZINI AITI



